
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
No. Ch . E /8065 /Bridges dated 21.10.2022   

 

 

CORRIGENDUM - II 

 In continuation to the E-tender notice u/No. Ch.E./7070/Bridges dated 28.09.2022 published on 29.09.2022 in 

newspapers u/n PRO/1430/ADV/22-23, a Pre-bid meeting was held on 06.10.2022, for which Corrigendum I was published 

on 07.10.2022 & Corrigendum- II is as follows: 

Revised dates of Packet A,B & C :- 

   Last date & 
time for the sale 
of tender  

Submission of 
packet A,B & C 
& Receipt of Bid 
Security 

          Opening of Packets of E-Tender  

Packet ‘A’ Packet ‘B’ Packet ‘C’ 

31.10.2022 upto 
12.00 hrs 

31.10.2022 upto 
16.00 hrs 
(online) 

31.10.2022 after 
16.10 hrs  

in the office of 
the 
Ch.E(Bridges) 

31.10.2022 after 
16.15 hrs  

in the office of the 
Ch.E(Bridges) 

17.11.2022 after 15.00 hrs  

in the office of the Ch.E(Bridges) 

 

                                                                                                                                                    Sd/- 21.10.2022 

Chief Engineer (Bridges) i/c 

Subject :- Construction of Flyover from Juhu-Versova road uptoC.D.Barfiwala at JVPD junction, 
Andheri West in K/Wward. Bid No. 7200036773. 

Reference:- E-tender notice u/No. Ch.E./7070/Bridges dated 28.09.2022 


